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City of EImhurst

Proposed Bidders List

Walker Project No. 31-7912.10
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CONTACT COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE FAX Cell Phone Email
Bill Leonhard  Allied Waterproofing, Inc. 520 Executive Dr., Suite A 708.447.6800  708.447.6020 708.774.2790  bill@adlliedwp.com il / / Q
Willowbrook, IL 60527 /19
Dale Pflanz ~ Hard Surface 855 Lively Boulevard 630.595.9111 630.595.9126  630.885.5626  dpflanz@hardsufaceinc.com
Finishers Wood Dale, IL 60191
Steve Western Construction 2658 W Van Buren S1. 773.638.5206 773.638.5289  630.514.4879 steveg@harryspeterson.com
Genovese Group Chicago, IL 60612 L{ /5] I
Jim Bax J. Gill & Company 236 E. 1615 Suite A 708.596.4455 708.339.626%  708.514.8568 |[imb@jgillandcompany.com L{/, /{6
South Holland, IL 60473 q
John Orban  JLJ Contracting, Inc. 2748 South 215t Avenue 708.343.3340  708.343.3360 708.473.5890 jorban@jlicontracting.com PU LH ’S'Il
Broadview, IL 60155 ’L
Ralph Brown National Restoration 1500 Hicks Rd., Suite 200 847.483.7700 847.483.7701 847.366.9628 ralph@nrsys.com , —
Systems Rolling Meadows, IL “ 115
60008
Don Redar Bulley & Andrews 1755 W. Armitage Ave, 773.235.2433 773.645.2060 630.918.2996 dredar@bulley.com L/ /;//é
Concrete Restoration Chicago, IL 60622
Darin LS Contracting Group, 3638 W. Belmont Ave. 773.279.1122 773.279.1133  773.406.7312  dmehrings@Iscontracting.com
Mehrings Inc. Chicago, IL 60618 Jeff
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